Universitat
Ziirich™

Teilnehmerliste

Modul:

Priifungsraum:

Rechtswissenschaftliche Fakultat
Studiendekanat

Methodenlehre und Rechtstheorie (PZV)

KOL-F-121

Priifungslaufnummer Matrikelnummer

00985
01162
01709
02012
02089
02426
02655
02667
02681
02775
02783
02794
02813
02841
02866
03011

20735320
20724795
22708853
22710271
22727069
23732431
22921449
23725542
23723356
23732746
23732811
23727001
23723216
23732969
23732977
19114636

Seite1von1l



