

Teilnehmerliste

Modul: Methodenlehre und Rechtstheorie (PZV)

Prüfungsraum: KOL-F-121

Prüfungslaufnummer	Matrikelnummer
00985	20735320
01162	20724795
01709	22708853
02012	22710271
02089	22727069
02426	23732431
02655	22921449
02667	23725542
02681	23723356
02775	23732746
02783	23732811
02794	23727001
02813	23723216
02841	23732969
02866	23732977
03011	19114636